30

ESPU - Nurses Programme

Wednesday 22, June 2016

09:30-18:50
14:00-14:10

14:10-16:00

19:00-21:00

Thursday 23,

07:00-18:30
08:15-08:20

08:20-09:10

09:10-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:25

11:25-12:00

12:00-12:50

12:50-13:50

13:50-14:30

14:50-15:30

15:30-16:10
16:10-17:00

ESPUN
S1:

ESPUN
$2:

ESPUN
$3:

Opening of Registration Desk
Opening
Anka Nieuwha, President ESPU N

Opening Course: IMPORTANCE OF RECORD KEEPING
Guest speaker: Mr Andrew Andrews MBE - Barrister, Bond Solon, Health and Social Care Director

Opening Ceremony

June 2016

Opening of Registration Desk
Welcome
Anka Nieuwhof, President ESPU N

Keynote Lecture: ANTIBIOTICS RESISTANCE AND URINARY TRACTS INFECTIONS; TREATMENT
AND MANAGEMENT

Prof. Dr. Raimund Stein, Direktor des Zentrums fiir Kinder- und Jugenduralagie,

Universitatsklinikum Mannheim

FUNCTIONAL VOIDING DISORDERS
Moderators: Jens Larsson (Sweden) & Christine Rhodes (UK)

Coffee Break

Keynote Lecture and Panel Discussion: EFFECTIVENESS OF UROTHERAPY AND SPECIFIC
INTERVENTIONS
Dr Hanny Cobussen (NL)

Panel Discussion: WHAT IS UROTHERAPY?
Dr Hanny Cobussen, Anka Nieuwhof (NL) & Ellen Janhsen (Germany)

NEUROPATHIC BLADDER
Moderators: Louiza Dale (UK) & Babbet Jatkowski (Sweden)

Lunch

Workshop: TREATMENT OF CHRONIC CONSTIPATION: NURSES INTERVENTIONS
Brenda Cheer, Paediatric Specialist Continence Nurse at ERIC (Education and Resources for Improving
Childhood Continence - UNITED KINGDOM)

ANOMALIES & ADOLESCENTS CARE
Moderators: Lynne Bartlett (UK) & Nathalie Fort (France)

Coffee Break
AGM
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http://www.espu.org/olas/abstract_view.php?mid=13&sid=30
http://www.espu.org/olas/abstract_view.php?mid=13&sid=31
http://www.espu.org/olas/abstract_view.php?mid=13&sid=32

